
DRAW Rider F NAME  Rider L NAME City ST Horse SIRE 1st Go 2nd Go AVG TIME AVG Rank AVG $
48 Katie Chism Henry IL MF Aces Famous Fling A Streak Of Fame 15.144 15.074 30.218 1 $1,026
49 Heidi Gunderson Murdock MN Coming in haute Bullseye Bullion 15.162 15.102 30.264 2 $810
21 Lauren Strough Skidmore MO Marthas Slick Moons Slick By Design 15.611 15.363 30.974 3 $648
18 Annie Hasselbalch Bennet NE Designed by Dora Slick By Design 15.462 15.688 31.150 4 $540
19 Mallory Rock Oakland IA Jordans Moon Flash Fast Prize Jordan 15.772 15.706 31.478 5 $486
17 Kari Diedrich Morrison IL SHEZA NONSTOP BUG Fire On Bug 15.871 15.619 31.490 6 $432
35 Alyshia Cermak Bemidji MN Paint my summershandy BP Phoenix Reign 15.544 15.957 31.501 7 $378
3 Heidi Gunderson Murdock MN Nacho money honey More Nachos 15.440 16.137 31.577 8 $324

37 Chandra Kline Hampton IA Ill Make It Right Guitar Gun 15.828 15.905 31.733 9 $270
8 Sara Walter Palo IA Mags Fabulous French Frenchmans Fabulous 15.860 15.939 31.799 10 $216

43 Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI Shes A Firefighter IMA Firefighter 15.967 15.970 31.937 11 $162
39 Mallory Rock Oakland IA Designed With Perks Slick By Design 16.016 15.958 31.974 12 $108
44 Payton Jacques Buffalo MN Watch Out Or Elsa Ocean Runaway 15.721 16.346 32.067
34 Rob Blohowiak Larsen WI CW Okey Dokey Guy Ante Up Guy 15.852 16.330 32.182
23 Taylor Hartung Welcome MN Hot Dasher on Fire Firewater Finale 16.261 16.240 32.501
33 Ronda Anderson Roberts WI More Shots of Vodka More Nachos 16.307 16.197 32.504
36 Amanda Olson New London WI Red Smashed Cash TR Illumniator Cash 16.511 16.001 32.512
29 Tanya Briggs St Charles MN Whiskey Makes Me EZ Guys Easy Jet 16.348 16.246 32.594
9 Steven Baas Maquoketa IA Streaking Specialist A Streak Of Fame 16.251 16.380 32.631

40 Lauren Strough Skidmore MO Drifting For Dineros PC Frenchmans Hayday 16.835 15.811 32.646
14 Aubrey Anton JUNEAU WI TKFirewatrMoneySocks The Shady Money 16.348 16.397 32.745
47 Justine Lohman Eagle WI SWR Pretty Lil Thing A Dash Ta Streak 16.269 16.543 32.812
12 Ashtin Holzer La Crescent MN Rollin Like a Lion Lions Share Of Fame 15.887 17.294 33.181
41 Heidi Hoffelt Spooner WI HH Boon Doc Rooster Smart Lena Boon 16.509 16.893 33.402
6 Lauren Strough Skidmore MO CM Platinum Suede Platinum Bully 16.513 16.995 33.508

50 Mallory Rock Oakland IA JessOtoe Duchess StreakinToAFirstDown 16.658 16.872 33.530
38 Kate Hebgen Ponca NE QT Famous Epic Pie Epic Leader 17.021 16.842 33.863
10 Bailey Webb-Olson Hugo MN A Fine Frenchman Off My Ritalin 17.303 16.605 33.908
15 Bergan Buesser eau claire WI Chicados Dinky Do Chicados Cash 17.092 16.821 33.913
51 Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Alive n dazzlin Firewater Finale 16.977 16.960 33.937
20 Aubry Riggins Watertown WI My first memory Hooked on Run 17.279 17.023 34.302
16 sara stricker Hector MN Angel N Firewater IMA Firefighter 17.708 17.014 34.722
32 Ashley Larson Mondovi WI High Dasher Doc Pine Creek Doc 16.499 18.530 35.029
2 Mallory Rock Oakland IA Red Reba Firefighter ImAFireFighter 17.677 17.658 35.335

28 Hailey Mueller Roberts WI Rockin This Game Sweep The Leg Johnny 19.087 18.220 37.307
7 Justine Lohman Eagle WI Jazz up the Sun MP Jet To The Sun 16.939 21.890 38.829

42 Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA Money Red Fame Speed Dialin Fame 15.724 915.122 930.846
22 Lacey Holcomb Cashton WI MC Smart Mister Smart Water 915.714 15.636 931.350
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25 Heidi Gunderson Murdock MN Cheep Thrills A Streak of Fling 15.935 915.526 931.461
1 Ivy Doeden Cherokee IA Rebels Wild Heart Flit Dat Jet 15.899 916.076 931.975

46 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Fancy That Im Famous John Fame 916.238 16.247 932.485
4 Mckenzie Alders Nowthen MN Witch Way to Vegas French StreakToVegas 16.372 916.271 932.643

27 Megan Larson Hoople ND Perty As A Picture Gernuine Tinsel 917.196 15.953 933.149
13 Megan Rowe tomah WI SlyDog Slide By Leo 16.716 916.605 933.321
26 Sarah Slinger Northfield MN PC Miss Frosty Oaks PC Tully Frost 16.348 917.006 933.354
30 Sandy Highland Irene SD Iowa Sooner Desirio 17.428 916.490 933.918
24 Tracy Orr Rosemount MN SS Dees Secret Flings A Streak Of Fling 16.647 917.386 934.033
5 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Cee Texas Thunder GB Booges King Holly 16.624 999.999 1016.623

45 Ashtin Holzer La Crescent MN VF Pass the Cash SCR SCR SCR
31 Jayne Ruble Carlisile IA Mater Is Movin Peptos Dual Pepboy 17.942 SCR SCR
11 Amy Chesmore Moville IA First Down IA State Sweet First Down 18.042 SCR SCR

$5,399



DRAW Rider F NAME  Rider L NAME City ST HORSE SIRE 1st Go 2nd Go AVG TIME AVG Rank AVG $
41 Sara Winkelman Big Lake MN Fairway Ta Fame Streaking Ta Fame 14.926 15.259 30.185 1 $775
2 Diane Moe Bemidji AL SWR Blazin haddie A Dash Ta Streak 15.229 15.092 30.321 2 $581

12 Jamie Lenzner Wausau WI A lot of fight left Slide By Leo 15.438 15.265 30.703 3 $504
27 Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI Hollywood VooDoo Hollywood BoonDiggitti 15.378 15.383 30.761 4 $426
36 Morgan Alders Nowthen MN Not my Idea Frostman San Peppy 15.247 15.570 30.817 5 $388
38 Nikki Singler Ashland WI My Daddys Slick Slick By Design 15.752 15.124 30.876 6 $310
4 Jenny Born Waubun MN Hot Lil Scooter Spots Hot 15.634 15.260 30.894 7 $252

34 Rob Blohowiak Larsen WI Glory Glory Hallelujah Stratospheric 15.302 15.818 31.120 8 $233
43 JANA PETERSON GROSKI Stewartvillle MN VF Alive N Streaking Streaking Ta Fame 15.677 15.545 31.222 9 $213
35 Randee Prindle Gilman city MO Red man jones Brownie Jones 15.785 15.451 31.236 10 $194
14 Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie Frenchmans Royal CJ 15.756 15.699 31.455
49 Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Bold Iris Moonfire VF Moonfire 15.678 15.793 31.471
48 Jessica Wimmer Hartley IA Hot N Famous Sydney Hot Corona 15.959 15.650 31.609
1 Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory Ivory James 16.027 15.709 31.736

44 Morgan Lawson Plymouth IA Sudden Streak Tafame Streaking Ta Fame 15.706 16.170 31.876
33 Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita Frenchmans Mercedes 15.925 15.961 31.886
11 Nikki Singler Ashland WI The Sound of Silence Judge Cash 15.865 16.028 31.893
32 Teresa Peterson Watkins MN DTF Peponi Dash Ta Fame 15.941 15.962 31.903
6 Aubry Riggins Watertown WI Tequilla Frost SNW Northern Frost 16.067 15.852 31.919

15 KELLY KELLER Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint HI Wild & Wooley 16.100 15.957 32.057
10 Cotie Suter Lake park MN Oh ninety nine Ninety Nine Goldmine 16.354 15.826 32.180
13 Sandy Highland Irene SD Cm Nonstop Lovin CM Nonstop Nitro 16.360 15.842 32.202
29 Jessica Conklin Independence IA Bueno Bye Dinero Jess For Sure 16.213 16.012 32.225
16 Megan Keller Esko MN Herb Woodley Woodbridge 16.006 16.271 32.277
19 Ashley Mosier Rosemount MN Mysterious Frenchman PC Frenchmans Hayday 16.032 16.276 32.308
28 Theresa Welch Fountain City WI Afirewater Valentine Firewater Frost 16.530 16.088 32.618
47 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Bay B Im Worth It Chasin Firewater 16.143 16.575 32.718
25 Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Gymme Three Steps Technicolours 16.564 16.159 32.723
39 Nancy Hinrichs-Haight Cannon Falls MN Holy Sizzle Holy Bart 16.291 16.521 32.812
8 Dani Robson Hudson WI Chromed Up N Royal Frenchmans Royal CJ 16.488 16.441 32.929

20 Bergan Buesser eau claire WI Bar None Frost PC Joes Frost 17.041 16.126 33.167
17 Jordan Kopras Bruce WI Pepa No Chucks Given Chucks Depth Bars 16.635 17.134 33.769
22 Angela Triplett Leon IA Streakindrover ViPerous 17.248 16.907 34.155
7 Bailey Webb-Olson Hugo MN VR JoJo Wood Pay PC Lone Paywood 17.663 16.758 34.421

37 Mallory Rock Oakland IA Smooth Movin Cash A Smooth Guy 17.770 16.804 34.574
5 Shelby Hagene River Falls WI Hasta Be Crazy Hasta Be Fast 18.051 16.830 34.881

The Big J Maturity **Brought to you by MVP**
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MATURITY open to all "Derby" aged horses + any horse entering the Big J during it's DERBY years, then becomes maturity eliglbe for life! 



DRAW Rider F NAME  Rider L NAME City ST HORSE SIRE 1st Go 2nd Go AVG TIME AVG Rank AVG $

The Big J Maturity **Brought to you by MVP**
$1000 Added Money |2D Go Rounds + Avg  | August 14/15, 2021 Mason City, IA

MATURITY open to all "Derby" aged horses + any horse entering the Big J during it's DERBY years, then becomes maturity eliglbe for life! 

46 Dani Robson Hudson WI GFQ Gotta Disco Frenchman Royal CJ 17.564 17.474 35.038
21 Rachel Schultz Woodville WI Iwantitdownthealley I Want It Now 19.871 16.590 36.461
9 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Jl littlebitoheaven JL Dash to Heaven 915.445 15.193 930.638

23 Heather Oppenheimer-Smith Farmington IA French Glamour Girl First Down French 15.673 915.970 931.643
30 Jody Bardole Geneva IA Trust Me I Got This Firewater Finale 15.933 916.161 932.094
42 Payton Erritt Callender IA Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo Mr What A Charger 916.216 15.990 932.206
3 Tammy Rudningen Pennock MN A Streak of Honour A Streak Of Fling 916.517 16.166 932.683

18 Michelle Jennissen Motley MN IMA SPECIAL PHOENIX BP Phoenix Reign 916.692 16.501 933.193
24 Morgan Baker Shannon IL Shez Streakin Awesome Streaking Ta Fame 916.285 17.066 933.351
31 Marija Seker Mondovi WI RC Heart of Cartel Heart of Cartel 16.736 917.838 934.574
45 Bergan Buesser eau claire WI Bullozero Guy Ante Up Guy 999.999 16.705 1016.704
26 Chelsea Neuman Two rivers WI White hot dinero PC Frenchmans Hayday 17.356 999.999 1017.355
50 Katelyn Barnes Peterson IA JAK MR VAL FROST 413 JA Valentine Skeet 999.999 17.855 1017.854
40 Shannon Durbin Arcadia KS Famous to A T Famous Bugs 917.283 999.999 1917.282

$3,875



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE Sire 1st Go 2nd Go Combo Avg AVG Rank $Won Stallion
lauren strough skidmore MO marthas Slick Moons Slick By Design 15.611 15.363 30.974 15.487 1D1 $490 $120.00
Annie Hasselbalch Bennet NE Designed by Dora Slick By Design 15.462 15.688 31.150 15.575 1D2 $377 $72.00

Alyshia Cermak Bemidji MN Paint my summershandy A Dash Ta Streak 15.544 15.957 31.501 15.751 1D3 $283
Heidi Gunderson Murdock MN Nacho money honey More Nachos 15.440 16.137 31.577 15.789 1D4 $226

Chandra Kline Hampton IA Ill Make It Right Guitar Gun 15.828 15.905 31.733 15.867
Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI Shes A Firefighter Ima Firefighter 15.967 15.970 31.937 15.969
Mallory Rock Oakland IA Designed With Perks Slick By Design 16.016 15.958 31.974 15.987

Rob Blohowiak Larsen WI CW Okey Dokey Guy Ante Up Guy 15.852 16.330 32.182 16.091
Ronda Anderson Roberts WI More Shots of Vodka More Nachos 16.307 16.197 32.504 16.252
Steven Baas Maquoketa IA Streaking Specialist A Streak of Fame 16.251 16.380 32.631 16.316
lauren strough skidmore MO drifting for dineros PC Frenchmans Hayday 16.835 15.811 32.646 16.323
Mallory Rock Oakland IA JessOtoe Duchess StreakinToAFirstDown 16.658 16.872 33.530 16.765 2D1 $189 $48.00
Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Alive n dazzlin Firewater Finale 16.977 16.960 33.937 16.969 2D2 $170 $24.00

sara stricker Hector MN Angel N Firewater Firewater Finale 17.708 17.014 34.722 17.361 2D3 $150
Mallory Rock Oakland IA Red Reba Firefighter Ima Firefighter 17.677 17.658 35.335 17.668

Heidi Gunderson Murdock MN Cheep Thrills   A Streak of FLing 15.935 915.526 931.461 465.731
Tracy Orr Rosemount MN SS Dees Secret Flings A Streak of Fling 16.647 917.386 934.033 467.017

$1,885

Full House Incentive| Futurity Side Pot
Mason City, IA | August 14/15, 2021 | $1120 Added



F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE Sire 1st Go 2nd Go Combo Avg AVG Rank $Won Stallion
Diane Moe Bemidji AL SWR Blazin haddie A Dash Ta Streak 15.229 15.092 30.321 15.161 1d-1 683 $120.00
nikki singler ashland WI My Daddys Slick Slick By Design 15.752 15.124 30.876 15.438 1d-2 597 $72.00

Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie Frenchmans Royal CJ 15.756 15.699 31.455 15.728 2D-1 256 $48.00
Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory Ivory James 16.027 15.709 31.736 15.868 2D-2 171 $24.00

Teresa Peterson Watkins MN DTF Peponi Dash ta Fame 15.941 15.962 31.903 15.952
Ashley Mosier Rosemount MN Mysterious Frenchman PC Frenchmans Hayday 16.032 16.276 32.308 16.154
Dani Robson Hudson WI Chromed Up N Royal Frenchmans Royal CJ 16.488 16.441 32.929 16.465

Mallory Rock Oakland IA Smooth Movin Cash Smooth Movin Cash 17.770 16.804 34.574 17.287
Dani Robson Hudson WI GFQ Gotta Disco Frenchmans Royal CJ 17.564 17.474 35.038 17.519
Jody Bardole Geneva IA Trust Me I Got This Firewater Finale 15.933 916.161 932.094 466.047

Tammy Rudningen Pennock MN A Streak of Honour A streak of Fling 916.517 16.166 932.683 466.342
Chelsea Neuman Two rivers WI White hot dinero PC Frenchmans Hayday 17.356 999.999 1017.355 508.678
Shannon Durbin Arcadia KS Famous to A T Famous Bugs 917.283 999.999 1917.282 958.641

1,705$   264$       

Full House Incentive | Maturity Side Pot
Mason City, IA | August 14/15, 2021| $1120 Added



Open
Entries 220

Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON
CO-FUT Katie Chism Henry IL MF Aces Famous Fling 15.074 1D1 607$   
CO-MAT diane moe Bemidji MN swr blazin haddie 15.092 1D2 506$   
CO-FUT Heidi Gunderson Murdock MN Coming in haute 15.102 1D3 430$   
CO-MAT Nikki Singler Ashland WI My Daddys Slick 15.124 1D4 329$   

46 Amy Dukatz Elk River MN IM A French Jet 15.185 1D5 253$   
CO-MAT Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Jl littlebitoheaven 15.193 1D6 177$   
CO-MAT Sara Winkelman Big Lake MN Fairway Ta Fame 15.259 1D7 126$   
CO-MAT Jenny Born Waubun MN Hot Lil Scooter 15.260 1D8 101$   
CO-MAT Jamie Lenzner Wausau WI A lot of fight left 15.265
CO-FUT Lauren Strough Skidmore MO Marthas Slick Moons 15.363
CO-MAT Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI Hollywood VooDoo 15.383

142 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Famous French cagen 15.435
CO-MAT Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Red man jones 15.451

75 Lynn Gray Milan MO Corona n lace 15.455
109 Ashley Clarke Medford WI The Talkins Over 15.531

CO-MAT JANA PETERSON GROSKI Stewartvillle MN VF Alive N Streaking 15.545
141 Rachel Werkman Wellsburg IA Three Ohs LastFame 15.560
69 Megan Larson Hoople ND Tcross Two Times Guy 15.568

CO-MAT Morgan Alders Nowthen MN Not my Idea 15.570
118 Johnnie Lynch Bernard IA Zouris Little Peanut 15.597 2D1 506$   

CO-FUT Kari Diedrich Morrison IL SHEZA NONSTOP BUG 15.619 2D2 422$   
91 Jan Bell Dubuque IA Roan bar rocket 15.641 2D3 358$   
25 Rachael Petersen Alden MN Royale Reminic 15.668 2D4 274$   
73 Dee Gibbs Maxwell IA Streakin With Guys 15.672 2D5 211$   

CO-FUT Annie Hasselbalch Bennet NE Designed by Dora 15.688 2D6 148$   
CO-MAT Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 15.699 2D7 105$   
CO-FUT Mallory Rock Oakland IA Jordans Moon Flash 15.706 2D8 84$     
CO-MAT Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory 15.709

121 Rachel Werkman Wellsburg IA RLP Ostentatious 15.727
16 Tami Mai Elma IA Burner Goldmine 15.750
43 Becky Koch Olin IA Iris Flyin Bugs 15.750
76 Alesha Sveen Whalan MN MP Good Catch Dinero 15.773

CO-MAT Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Bold Iris Moonfire 15.793
60 Leah Hilgart Mosinee WI JST Docs play money 15.803
88 Cassidy Standley Prescott IA Monument Valley 15.809

CO-MAT Rob Blohowiak Larsen WI Glory Glory Hallelujah 15.818
CO-MAT Cotie Suter Lake park MN Oh ninety nine 15.826

103 Justine Lohman Eagle WI SWR Famous Indian 15.826
27 Johnnie Lynch Bernard IA JTD Go Home Joe 15.830
30 Jennifer Woolridge Cedar Rapids IA Edie Goldseeker 15.850

CO-MAT Aubry Riggins Watertown WI Tequilla Frost 15.852
87 Tami Mai Elma IA Mai Corona be Peppy 15.868
74 Nikki Singler Ashland WI Agift of French Fame 15.897

CO-FUT Chandra Kline Hampton IA Ill Make It Right 15.905
65 Hannah Grace Dysart IA Fly Guy 15.917

124 Dylan Clement Mason City IA She's so Fluffy 15.919
CO-FUT Sara Walter Palo IA Mags Fabulous French 15.939
CO-FUT Megan Larson Hoople ND Perty As A Picture 15.953
CO-FUT Alyshia Cermak Bemidji MN Paint my summershandy 15.957
CO-MAT KELLY KELLER Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 15.957
CO-FUT Mallory Rock Oakland IA Designed With Perks 15.958
CO-MAT Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita 15.961
CO-MAT Teresa Peterson Watkins MN DTF Peponi 15.962

139 Jessica Schmit Antigo WI Special on Dynamite 15.965
CO-FUT Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI Shes A Firefighter 15.970

23 Emily Decker Grand Meadow MN Jess Fire Passum 15.988

Mason City, IA | August 15, 2021 | $1500 Added Open 5d							
 GO FOR BROKE BARREL RACE
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Draw F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON
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 GO FOR BROKE BARREL RACE

CO-MAT Payton Erritt Callender IA Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo 15.990
15 Abby Halligan Lehigh IA Bonnies Drifting Sun 15.996
37 Rylei Clark Holts Summit MO FlynFastFirstClass 16.006

107 Renee Kenney Onawa IA Blazin Jessie 16.011
CO-MAT Jessica Conklin Independence IA Bueno Bye Dinero 16.012

64 Kaden Mckee Wausau WI Race Runner 16.022
97 craig dahlen Iowa City IA Dashins the Fashion 16.024

CO-MAT Nikki Singler Ashland WI The Sound of Silence 16.028
39 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Scarlett Firewater 16.036
83 Annie Hasselbalch Bennet NE Seis la vie 16.050
12 Debbie Nelson Sergeant Bluff IA Guys Luvin Fame 16.093 3D1 405$   

102 Haley Linaweaver Leavenworth KS FK Driftwood Pine 16.094 3D2 337$   
52 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp 16.112 3D3 287$   

CO-FUT Heidi Gunderson Murdock MN Nacho money honey 16.137 3D4 219$   
CO-MAT Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Gymme Three Steps 16.159 3D5 169$   
CO-MAT Tammy Rudningen Pennock MN A Streak of Honour 16.166 3D6 118$   

72 Kristen Larsom Hoople ND Cats Peep 16.167 3D7 84$     
120 Chrystal Richter Austin MN TurnInFamousYawl 16.169 3D8 67$     

CO-MAT Morgan Lawson Plymouth IA Sudden Streak Tafame 16.170
115 Alesha Sveen Whalan MN Colonel Ms Hardcopy 16.172
119 Tacie Overturf Ames IA RLR Ragin Bull 16.173
33 Angie Murray Menomonie WI Virtuous Gray Bar 16.175
84 Lynne Swanson Dunnell MN Lone Star Cisco 16.183

CO-FUT Ronda Anderson Roberts WI More Shots of Vodka 16.197
CO-FUT Taylor Hartung Welcome MN Hot Dasher on Fire 16.240

35 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious 16.243
CO-FUT Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Fancy That Im Famous 16.247

126 Cassidy Teeter Mason City IA Ima Gold Firefighter 16.248
CO-MAT Megan Keller Esko MN Herb Woodley 16.271
CO-MAT Ashley Mosier Rosemount MN Mysterious Frenchman 16.276

127 Taylor Offtermatt Welch MN Elegant Suspect 16.286
86 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Rock n fame 16.287

131 Jeff Susong Avalon WI Lil Cool Cat 16.309
79 Courtney Blenner Schaller IA Smoken Cash 16.313

111 Katy Briggs St Charles MN Tuckers Peppy Pete 16.325
CO-FUT Rob Blohowiak Larsen WI CW Okey Dokey Guy 16.330
CO-FUT Payton Jacques Buffalo MN Watch Out Or Elsa 16.346

140 Harrison Bishop Mount Pleasant IA Smokey Top Cat Doc 16.365
66 Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Iris Smokin Bandit 16.372

CO-FUT Steven Baas Maquoketa IA Streaking Specialist 16.380
CO-FUT Aubrey Anton JUNEAU WI TKFirewatrMoneySocks 16.397

96 Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA DocAlena Drift 16.401
137 Rachel Holsteen Mediapolis IA Rey N Day Woman 16.412
45 Molly Hamilton UNION IA Hallin Cash 16.438

CO-MAT Dani Robson Hudson WI Chromed Up N Royal 16.441
24 Jennifer Tade Ashland MO Dasha Shamrock 16.457
53 Darci Ewing Swaim Bloomfield IA Ms Sunfrost 16.459

106 Debbie Nelson Sergeant Bluff IA Hesa French Dancer 16.484
CO-MAT Michelle Jennissen Motley MN IMA SPECIAL PHOENIX 16.501

19 Gabe Hammond Lucas IA WC Aliwood 16.502
81 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl 16.516

128 Clayton Sammons Mount Pleasant AL Sally 16.517
CO-MAT Nancy Hinrichs-Haight Cannon Falls MN Holy Sizzle 16.521

7 Jossi Vander Woude stewartville MN Jaxx 16.522
34 KELLY KELLER Blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 16.557

CO-MAT Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Bay B Im Worth It 16.575 4D1 303$   
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CO-MAT Rachel Schultz Woodville WI Iwantitdownthealley 16.590 4D2 253$   
89 Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA FK Triple Timing 16.610 4D3 215$   
93 Denise Beech JOHNSON CREEK, WI WI FC Fire Wood 16.615 4D4 164$   
29 Lynette Beckman Baldwin WI Fame Ta Burn 16.621 4D5/6 108$   

108 Brian Jensen Shakopee MN Frenchgirlonfirewater 16.621 4D5/6 108$   
41 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire 16.654 4D7 63$     

123 claire montgomery west burlington IA button 16.664 4D8 51$     
59 Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub 16.676
36 Danika Dozard Peoria IL Litethefuseandrun 16.720
9 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Cashs First Fame 16.750

47 Jessica Olson Monroe WI Dashinforoutlawfame 16.753
67 Melisa Shields-Dunlap Lineville IA Yo Bay Berry Frost 16.753

CO-MAT Mallory Rock Oakland IA Smooth Movin Cash 16.804
50 Morgan Nelson Fort Dodge IA Goldies Gal 16.807
18 Greta Huebsch Osage IA FK Izzy Flying Tuff 16.816

100 Amy Shireman East Dubuque IL IME Color Me Fast 16.822
82 Ellyn Govin Elk Mound WI Leavin for Lincoln 16.829

CO-MAT Shelby Hagene River Falls WI Hasta Be Crazy 16.830
112 Nancy Hinrichs-Haight Cannon Falls MN Classy Nu Pearls 16.832
10 Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin hot money 16.839

125 Heath Johnson Austin MN Cindy's Flash N Royal 16.848
80 Brittney Mark Lincoln NE Mountblancsugarjo 16.868

CO-FUT Mallory Rock Oakland IA JessOtoe Duchess 16.872
CO-FUT Heidi Hoffelt Spooner WI HH Boon Doc Rooster 16.893

62 William Johnson Carlisle IA Rocky 16.918
2 craig dahlen Iowa City IA Ask My Advice 16.919
5 Karen Orman Floris IA Dalts Superman Design 16.925

CO-FUT Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Alive n dazzlin 16.960
122 Brynn Bastyr Austin MN Sapphire Sparkle 16.989

CO-FUT Lauren Strough Skidmore MO CM Platinum Suede 16.995
116 Nikki Freiheit Fountain MN Blue chiclet 16.999

CO-FUT sara stricker Hector MN Angel N Firewater 17.014
CO-FUT Aubry Riggins Watertown WI My first memory 17.023

85 Jeff Susong Aualon WI ALilHotShotofTraffic 17.025
CO-MAT Morgan Baker Shannon IL Shez Streakin Awesome 17.066

138 Emily Akins Ames IA Lioness 17.086 5D1 202$ 
71 Katelynn Shields Lineville IA RC BLAZING RED HOTT 17.118 5D2 169$ 

CO-MAT Jordan Kopras Bruce WI Pepa No Chucks Given 17.134 5D3 143$ 
49 Stefanie Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum 17.190 5D4 110$ 
70 Ashley Larson Mondovi WI Leos Cash Streak 17.241 5D5 84$ 

CO-FUT Ashtin Holzer La Crescent MN Rollin Like a Lion 17.294 5D6 59$ 
6 Melisa Shields-Dunlap Lineville IA Rc Jasmine Girl 17.335 5D7 42$ 

14 Jeanne Lindblom Pollock MO Harlie 17.349 5D8 34$ 
133 dan wenig west burlington IA pretty little nut 17.408
13 Karrie Ballanger Bloomfield AL Shieks Fancy Time 17.446

CO-MAT Dani Robson Hudson WI GFQ Gotta Disco 17.474
101 Maddie Jochimsen Anamosa IA Spittin Feathers 17.567

CO-FUT Mallory Rock Oakland IA Red Reba Firefighter 17.658
26 Elise Wolner Somerset WI Mr. Choice Jay 18.153
28 Kristy Teague Webster City IA JD Saffire 18.154

117 Carley Halligan Lehigh IA Playboys Two ID Miss 18.171
92 Elizabeth Prestin Toluca IL Blondys Zan Ryder 18.189

CO-FUT Hailey Mueller Roberts WI Rockin This Game 18.220
105 Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Lil Chilly Roll 18.329
68 Jaylea Schulz Clear Lake WI Nickers 18.401

CO-FUT Ashley Larson Mondovi WI High Dasher Doc 18.530
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129 Megan Boyd Rockford IA Nicks Rockin Red 18.636
54 Marina Leider Baldwin WI Snowden 19.083

130 Emily Goings Stratford IA Firewater Tolltac 20.037
4 Payton Erritt Callender IA Twisting San Badger 36.901

CO-FUT Lisa Luther Fontanelle IA Money Red Fame 915.122
114 Randee Prindle Gilman City MO Heavens Dashin Storm 915.520

CO-FUT Heidi Gunderson Murdock MN Cheep Thrills 915.526
55 Chrystal Richter Austin MN Kiss My Fire 915.566
22 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks 915.911
94 kelly cagle Melbourne IA Fired Up Beaches 915.924

CO-MAT Heather Oppenheimer-Smith Farmington IA French Glamour Girl 915.970
32 Avery Teague Webster City IA Tulsas Diamond 915.983
77 Marija Seker Mondovi WI Nachos Monkey Wrench 916.034

CO-FUT Ivy Doeden Cherokee IA Rebels Wild Heart 916.076
CO-MAT Jody Bardole Geneva IA Trust Me I Got This 916.161
CO-FUT Mckenzie Alders Nowthen MN Witch Way to Vegas 916.271

132 aylah wenig west burlington IA dusty 916.338
8 Taylor Offtermatt Welch MN GB Bobs Classy Twist 916.490

51 Toni Ochiltree Wilton IA Karesha In Gold 916.543
CO-FUT Megan Rowe tomah WI SlyDog 916.605

61 Caleb Beck Delmar IA Okie Dokey Iris 916.722
3 Ashley Larson Mondovi WI Leos Sky Jet 916.819

48 melissa williams Shafer MN Tyrees Peppy Sierra 916.860
CO-FUT Sarah Slinger Northfield MN PC Miss Frosty Oaks 917.006

44 Reese Harlan ATLANTIC IA Doc's Whiskey Dunnit 917.033
CO-FUT Tracy Orr Rosemount MN SS Dees Secret Flings 917.386
CO-MAT Marija Seker Mondovi WI RC Heart of Cartel 917.838

95 Molly Hamilton UNION IA Frenchmans Last Honor 918.949
78 Keri Weaver Franklin Grove IL LS DASHING FOR GOLD 919.089
38 Ashley Larson Mondovi WI Ida Perky Moonfire 919.153
11 Abby Zmolek Rochester MN Timeto Kickback 919.272
40 Donna Schrock Denver IA Bob's Rare Sunset 920.016

CO-FUT Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Cee Texas Thunder 999.999
CO-MAT Shannon Durbin Arcadia KS Famous to A T 999.999
CO-MAT Chelsea Neuman Two rivers WI White hot dinero 999.999

58 Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI Elsas ShowgirlTaFame 999.999
90 Sarah Tiry Baldwin WI Lota Okie Troubles 999.999

110 Angela Hett Manly IA Tie Dyed Bandit 999.999
113 Ashley Larson Mondovi WI Leos Sly Jet 999.999

CO-FUT Amy Chesmore Moville IA First Down IA State SCR
1 Carol Snider Corydon IA Okie Dude 2000 SCR

21 Ashley Craig Corcoran MN DocsXceptionalBurbon SCR
31 Madeline Teague Webster City IA Special Blue Passum SCR
56 Jayne Ruble Carlisile IA Mater Is Movin SCR
98 Jade Durfey Corydon IA Hesacategoryfive SCR
99 Rylee Harlan Atlantic IA I'm Perky Too SCR

104 Abby Halligan Lehigh IA Well Heeled Magoo SCR
134 lauren strough skidmore MO drifting for dineros SCR
135 Ivy Doeden Cherokee IA Frenchs Flint Colonel SCR
136 Jenny Alders Nowthen MN Strait money honey SCR
143 Brynn Bastyr Austin MN Biar French Jacstraw SCR
144 Jayne Ruble Carlisle IA One Good Story SCR



Youth
Entries 34

F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI Hollywood VooDoo 15.383 1D1 111$     
Megan Larson Hoople ND Tcross Two Times Guy 15.568 1D2 67$       
Morgan Alders Nowthen MN Not my Idea 15.570 1D3 45$       
Johnnie Lynch Bernard IA Zouris Little Peanut 15.597
Cassidy Standley Prescott IA Monument Valley 15.809
Johnnie Lynch Bernard IA JTD Go Home Joe 15.830
Megan Larson Hoople ND Perty As A Picture 15.953 2D1 95$       
Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI Shes A Firefighter 15.970 2D2 68$       

Abby Halligan Lehigh IA Bonnies Drifting Sun 15.996 2D3 38$       
Taylor Offtermatt Welch MN Elegant Suspect 16.286
Kyleigh Erritt Callender IA Iris Smokin Bandit 16.372
Gabe Hammond Lucas IA WC Aliwood 16.502 3D1 64$       
Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl 16.516 3D2 38$       
claire y west burlington IA button 16.664 3D3 25$       

Katelynn Huebsch Osage IA Whimpys Miss Baca 16.728
Morgan Nelson Fort Dodge IA Goldies Gal 16.807
Heath Johnson Austin MN Cindy's Flash N Royal 16.848
Brynn Bastyr Austin MN Sapphire Sparkle 16.989 4D1 55$       

Ian Hammond Lucas IA Mr Celebri Splash 18.026 4D2 37$       
Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Firewater Socks 915.911
Avery Teague Webster City IA Tulsas Diamond 915.983

Mallory KELLER Blairsburg IA Dubs Hollywood Flash 916.048
Mckenzie Alders Nowthen MN Witch Way to Vegas 916.271

aylah wenig west burlington IA dusty 916.338
Taylor Offtermatt Welch MN GB Bobs Classy Twist 916.490

Morgan KELLER Blairsburg IA JB Docs Ace 916.537
Reese Harlan ATLANTIC IA Doc's Whiskey Dunnit 917.033
Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI Elsas ShowgirlTaFame 999.999

Jade Durfey Corydon IA Hesacategoryfive SCR
Rylee Harlan Atlantic IA I'm Perky Too SCR

Madeline Teague Webster City IA Special Blue Passum SCR
Brynn Bastyr Austin MN Biar French Jacstraw SCR
Ema Crose muscatine IA mfr sounds of bully SCR

Megan Alders Nowthen MN Jlo SCR

Prime Performance Youth
Mason City, IA | August 15, 2021 | $50 Added 						



Adult
Entries 24

F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
Ashley Clarke Medford WI The Talkins Over 15.531 1D1 81$       

Rachael Petersen Alden MN Royale Reminic 15.668 1D2 49$       
Becky Koch Olin IA Iris Flyin Bugs 15.750 1D3 16$       
Tami Mai Elma IA Burner Goldmine 15.750 1D3 16$       
Dylan Clement Mason City IA She's so Fluffy 15.919
Jessica Schmit Antigo WI Special on Dynamite 15.965
Payton Erritt Callender IA Shoot Yeah Ima Romeo 15.990
Rylei Clark Holts Summit MO FlynFastFirstClass 16.006
Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp 16.112 2D1 70$       

Kristen Larsom Hoople ND Cats Peep 16.167 2D2 68$       
Ashley Mosier Rosemount MN Mysterious Frenchman 16.276 2D3 28$       
Steven Baas Maquoketa IA Streaking Specialist 16.380
Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA DocAlena Drift 16.401
Melisa Shields-Dunlap Lineville IA Yo Bay Berry Frost 16.753 3D1  $       93 

Katelynn Shields Lineville AL RC BLAZING RED HOTT 17.118 4D1 35$       
Stefanie Baas Maquoketa IA Streakin Bug Passum 17.190 4D2 21$       
Melisa Shields-Dunlap Lineville IA Rc Jasmine Girl 17.335 4D3 14$       
Carley Halligan Lehigh IA Playboys Two ID Miss 18.171
Jaylea Schulz Clear Lake WI Nickers 18.401

Payton Erritt Callender IA Twisting San Badger 36.901
Megan Rowe tomah WI SlyDog 916.605
Caleb Beck Delmar IA Okie Dokey Iris 916.722

Chelsea Neuman Two rivers WI White hot dinero 999.999
Ivy Doeden Cherokee IA Frenchs Flint Colonel SCR

ADULT 4D | $50 ADDED						
Mason City, IA | August 15, 2021					



Masters
Entries 41

F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won
diane moe Bemidji MN swr blazin haddie 15.092 1D1 133$     
Heidi Gunderson Murdock MN Coming in haute 15.102 1D2 80$       
Amy Dukatz Elk River MN IM A French Jet 15.185 1D3 53$       
Sara Winkelman Big Lake MN Fairway Ta Fame 15.259

Jenny Born Waubun MN Hot Lil Scooter 15.260
Lynn Gray Milan MO Corona n lace 15.455
JANA PETERSON GROSKI Stewartvillle MN VF Alive N Streaking 15.545
Jan Bell Dubuque IA Roan bar rocket 15.641 2D1 114$     
dee gibbs maxwwll IA Streakin With Guys 15.672 2D2 68$       
Kim Chesmore Independence IA SR Royal Kochie 15.699 2D3 45$       
Amy Chesmore Moville IA A Dash Of Ivory 15.709
Jean Schaefer Hampton IA Bold Iris Moonfire 15.793
Rob Blohowiak Larsen WI Glory Glory Hallelujah 15.818
Tami Mai Elma IA Mai Corona be Peppy 15.868
KELLY KELLER Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 15.957

Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita 15.961
craig dahlen Iowa City IA Dashins the Fashion 16.024

Debbie Nelson Sergeant Bluff IA Guys Luvin Fame 16.093 3D1 76$       
Heidi Gunderson Murdock MN Nacho money honey 16.137 3D2 45$       
Lynne Swanson Dunnell MN Lone Star Cisco 16.183 3D3 30$       

Jeff Susong Avalon WI Lil Cool Cat 16.309
Michelle Jennissen Motley MN IMA SPECIAL PHOENIX 16.501

KELLY KELLER Blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 16.557
Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Bay B Im Worth It 16.575
Lynde Johnson Stanhope IA FK Triple Timing 16.610 4D1 57$       

Lynette Beckman Baldwin WI Fame Ta Burn 16.621 4D2 34$       
Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO JL Hearts on Fire 16.654 4D3 23$       
Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Morgans Scootin Bub 16.676
Greta Huebsch Mitchell IA FK Izzy Flying Tuff 16.816

Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin hot money 16.839
craig dahlen Iowa City IA Ask My Advice 16.919
Karen Orman Floris IA Dalts Superman Design 16.925

Jeff Susong Avalon WI ALilHotshotofTraffic 17.025
Kristy Teague Webster City IA JD Saffire 18.154
Kelly Heckart Ottumwa IA Lil Chilly Roll 18.329
kelly cagle Melbourne IA Fired Up Beaches 915.924
Jody Bardole Geneva IA Trust Me I Got This 916.161
Tracy Orr Rosemount MN SS Dees Secret Flings 917.386

Donna Schrock Denver IA Bob's Rare Sunset 920.016
Shannon Durbin Arcadia KS Famous to A T 999.999
LEANN Crose Muscatine IA diva SCR

Jan's Sewtique Sunday Masters 4D
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